
Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
09.09.2017     in LLZ Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.40.72
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Senioren B Seite: 1

Stand: 09.09.2017 18:09 Uhr Gesamt

1 SL 003127SchV Tarp I 918,8 Ringen

522 Heydemann, Gert 306,6
523 Hirschbeck, Ernst 302,1
524 Probst, Helmut 310,1

2 KI 005241Alte Gaardener Gilde 902,5 Ringen

536 Banditt, Jan 298,5
537 Laser-Glasenapp, Klaus-Peter 300,2
538 Wörpel, Gerd 303,8

3 RZ 011405SV Breitenfelde I 893,8 Ringen

510 Grader, Herbert 300,9
511 Graf, Peter 299,1
512 Wirschal, Anton 293,8

4 OH 008327Schwartauer SchG-I. 893,6 Ringen

529 Nehmert, Horst 300,9
258 Oellrich, Eberhard 291,9
259 Petersen, Werner 300,8

5 PL 007279SSG Lutterbek 1 889,2 Ringen

507 Kohn, Hartmut 299,1
508 Meller, Walter 284,7
509 Woltmann, Karsten 305,4

6 HE 015501SchG Burg 888,0 Ringen

501 Skeip, Klaus-Dieter 294,6
502 Staack, Klaus 300,5
562 Saß, Gerdt 292,9

7 NM 006266SchV Neumünster 1 882,5 Ringen

495 Axnick, Manfred 295,6
496 Nietzschellack, Egbert 294,1
497 Stange, Werner 292,8
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8 IZ 014476MSC Siethwende-I. 881,3 Ringen

516 Moeller, Hans-Peter 296,4
517 Malekaitis, Hermann-Albert 285,7
518 Thormählen, Ulrich 299,2

9 OH 008323SchV 64 Großenbrode-I. 878,0 Ringen

530 Gülck, Jasper 293,6
531 Kollenberg, Rolf 297,7
532 Wagner, Wolfgang 286,7

10 HL 010380Lübecker SpSch 877,4 Ringen

528 Bergmeier, Horst 304,0
250 Ohst, Peter 300,9
860 Wittemann, Reinhard 272,5

11 RD 004213SpSch Güby-Borgwedel 874,6 Ringen

498 Nielsen, Uwe 288,3
499 Rieckhof, Gustav 288,8
500 von Fircks, Knut 297,5

12 PI 013453SchV Rellingen I 870,8 Ringen

504 Hatje, Helmut 287,9
505 Larsen, Gerhard 293,9
506 Moewius, Horst 289,0

13 SL 003127SchV Tarp II 869,7 Ringen

525 König, Heinz 300,5
526 Jürgensen, Hans-Christian 285,4
527 Christiansen, Ingo 283,8

14 SE 009357SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 862,3 Ringen

489 Köhncke, Udo 278,5
490 Schümann, Helmut 306,4
491 Wagner, Karl 277,4

15 RZ 011406SV Büchen I 609,9 Ringen

513 Baranowski, Wolf-Achim 305,3
514 Brokmann, Gerd 304,6
515 Volles, Karlheinz 0,0

16 SL 003170VfL Eiche Idstedt 592,7 Ringen

519 Jansen, Hartmut 297,9
520 Koitzsch, Alfred 294,8
521 Griese, Manfred 0,0
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17 SE 009374SchG Goldener Hahn I 555,7 Ringen

492 Nottelmann, Klaus 266,7
493 Thum, Wolfgang 289,0
494 Viehmeister, Heinz 0,0

18 KI 005242Brunswiker SchG 281,7 Ringen

533 Hundrieser, Bernd Dr. 281,7
534 Pirch, Jasbon 0,0
535 Skrzypek, Jochen 0,0
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Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.40.72
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Senioren B Seite: 1

Stand: 09.09.2017 18:09 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 509 Woltmann, Karsten PL 00... SSG Lutterbek 1 103,6 100,6 101,2 305,4

2 514 Brokmann, Gerd RZ 0... SV Büchen I 102,3 100,8 101,5 304,6

3 510 Grader, Herbert RZ 0... SV Breitenfelde I 98,3 102,0 100,6 300,9

4 250 Ohst, Peter HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 99,6 100,7 100,6 300,9

5 529 Nehmert, Horst OH 0... Schwartauer SchG-I. 101,3 100,7 98,9 300,9

6 259 Petersen, Werner OH 0... Schwartauer SchG-I. 101,3 99,6 99,9 300,8

7 502 Staack, Klaus HE 0... SchG Burg 100,8 100,4 99,3 300,5

8 537 Laser-Glasenapp, Klaus-... KI 00... Alte Gaardener Gilde 100,6 100,6 99,0 300,2

9 518 Thormählen, Ulrich IZ 01... MSC Siethwende-I. 99,0 101,5 98,7 299,2
10 511 Graf, Peter RZ 0... SV Breitenfelde I 98,6 100,0 100,5 299,1
11 545 Danner, Rolf IZ 01... SchG Wellenkamp 98,1 99,1 101,3 298,5
12 539 Landau, Klaus-Peter RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 99,3 99,1 99,5 297,9
13 531 Kollenberg, Rolf OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode-I. 98,2 101,4 98,1 297,7
14 266 Delfs, Rudolf SL 00... SchV Tarp 99,9 96,3 100,5 296,7
15 516 Moeller, Hans-Peter IZ 01... MSC Siethwende-I. 100,2 99,2 97,0 296,4
16 520 Koitzsch, Alfred SL 00... VfL Eiche Idstedt 98,0 97,3 99,5 294,8
17 501 Skeip, Klaus-Dieter HE 0... SchG Burg 96,8 98,9 98,9 294,6
18 505 Larsen, Gerhard PI 01... SchV Rellingen I 99,9 96,7 97,3 293,9
19 512 Wirschal, Anton RZ 0... SV Breitenfelde I 102,3 96,7 94,8 293,8
20 540 Kröger, Gerhard RD 0... SSC Fockbek 97,3 97,3 98,5 293,1
21 258 Oellrich, Eberhard OH 0... Schwartauer SchG-I. 94,7 96,5 100,7 291,9
22 255 Sietz, Claus OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG II 97,0 93,8 100,7 291,5
23 541 Rahlf, Hans PL 00... SGem Hohenfelde Schützensparte 97,4 98,0 96,1 291,5
24 542 Prinz, Holger PL 00... SC Kalübbe 98,4 97,8 94,6 290,8
25 493 Thum, Wolfgang SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 98,8 93,0 97,2 289,0
26 532 Wagner, Wolfgang OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode-I. 98,8 93,3 94,6 286,7
27 517 Malekaitis, Hermann-Albert IZ 01... MSC Siethwende-I. 93,3 94,1 98,3 285,7
28 544 Christiansen, Armin NF 0... SchV Ahrenshöft 92,4 94,0 96,3 282,7
29 860 Wittemann, Reinhard HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 87,1 93,1 92,3 272,5
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